FORMIGO top counter concrete washbasin,

47,5x36,5cm, pink

Order code: FG121

Basic information

Brand: Sapho
Series: FORMIGO
Size

Width: 475 mm
Height: 140 mm
Depth: 365 mm
Properties

Colour: Red/Pink
Material: Concrete
Installation: Freestanding
Type of washbasin: Countertop washbasin
Tap hole: Without tap hole
Overflow: No

Shape: Rectangle
Package does not Waste
contain:

Weight / Piece: 19.31kg
Packaging: 1Piece
Warranty: 2 years
Werecommend buy

LJsaPHO

1Piece Washbasin waste 5/4“, Click-Clack, concrete plug, 10-80mm, pink (Order code: FG921)

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

phone: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz

172



FORMIGO top counter concrete washbasin, D SapHo

47,5x36,5cm, pink

Technical sheet

365

140

475

457

182,5

D

237,5

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
phone: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz 2/2



